
(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 18/19

1. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U11 62 62 64 57 181

2. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U10 80 74 79 71 224

3. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U11 85 82 80 75 237

4. Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV MARK U11 99 92 90 91 273

5. Kastl Adrian OÖTTV PREG U10 104 101 88 85 274

6. Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV RIED U10 105 99 87 94 280

7. Schandl Kevin NÖTTV STRA U11 100 91 96 99 286

8. Meier Julian OÖTTV WAIZ U10 103 103 100 92 295

9. Mravlyov Robert NÖTTV TULL U11 106 100 98 100 298

10. Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV GUNT U10 102 106 99 98 299

11. Chen Jacky TTTV SVGT U11 101 102 101 101 303

12. Nowak Thao NÖTTV TULL U10 107 104 123 102 313

13. Ropp Marcel KTTV GURN U10 109 105 102 107 314

14. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U11 108 107 105 104 316

15. Salimov Husein STTV SALZ U11 112 110 103 105 318

16. Kriha Tobias NÖTTV SSTO U11 111 108 107 106 321

17. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U10 110 109 106 111 325

18. Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV IND U9 109 111 109 109 327

19. Gschanes Daniel WTTV LSV U8 141 112 111 113 336

20. Sams Joshua STTV SALZ U8 114 113 112 114 339

21. Chen Kevin KTTV VÖLK U9 141 128 108 108 344

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

Name SL

2. Serie, Niederösterreich

Stat

3. Serie, Kärnten und Salzburg

Verband

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U11 männlich 2018/2019

Legende

ges.Verein

(Stand 11.05.2019)

Rang
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 18/19

1. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U11 62 62 64 57 181

2. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-2 63 60 65 59 182

3. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-2 67 65 61 60 186

4. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U13-1 74 76 73 72 219

5. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U10 80 74 79 71 224

6. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U11 85 82 80 75 237

7. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV SKLW U13-1 87 86 75 79 240

8. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U13-1 86 84 84 97 254

9. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U13-1 90 85 83 95 258

10. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-2 93 95 86 80 259

11. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U13-1 88 88 93 88 264

12. Wolf Fabian BTTV OBERP U13-2 121 100 85 83 268

13. Reiter David NÖTTV NIBE U13-2 91 89 91 89 269

14. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-2 92 93 92 87 271

15. Geringer Fabian NÖTTV HAGE U13-2 118 90 89 93 272

16. Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV MARK U11 99 92 90 91 273

17. Kastl Adrian OÖTTV PREG U10 104 101 88 85 274

18. Laubreiter Noah Maris KTTV SPIT U13-1 95 94 94 90 278

19. Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV RIED U10 105 99 87 94 280

20. Hold Tobias STTTV IND U13-1 117 87 97 101 285

21. Schandl Kevin NÖTTV STRA U11 100 91 96 99 286

22. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U13-1 97 96 95 96 287

23. Buncek Stefan NÖTTV ANGE U13-2 141 102 102 87 291

24. Meier Julian OÖTTV WAIZ U10 103 103 100 92 295

25. Mravlyov Robert NÖTTV TULL U11 106 100 98 100 298

26. Kahofer Anton WTTV FLÖT U13-2 125 103 104 92 299

26. Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV GUNT U10 102 106 99 98 299

28. Chen Jacky TTTV SVGT U11 101 102 101 101 303

29. Wyss Stephan WTTV FLÖT U13-2 124 105 106 94 305

30. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 98 128 105 104 307

31. Nowak Thao NÖTTV TULL U10 107 104 123 102 313

32. Nowakowski Paul KTTV VÖLK U13-1 141 128 100 86 314

32. Ropp Marcel KTTV GURN U10 109 105 102 107 314

32. Aschmann Philipp KTTV VELD U13-1 96 97 123 121 314

35. Stift Lionel WTTV FLÖT U13-1 128 112 103 100 315

36. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U11 108 107 105 104 316

37. Salimov Husein STTV SALZ U11 112 110 103 105 318

38. Kriha Tobias NÖTTV SSTO U11 111 108 107 106 321

39. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U13-1 141 104 116 102 322

40. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U10 110 109 106 111 325

41. Schönthaler Nicolas WTTV KONT U13-2 123 116 107 103 326

41. Goch Maksymilian VTTV FRAS U13-2 130 108 110 108 326

43. Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV IND U9 109 111 109 109 327

44. Schlechter Fabian TTTV SCHZ U13-2 141 106 112 110 328

45. Gschanes Daniel WTTV LSV U8 141 112 111 113 336

46. Sams Joshua STTV SALZ U8 114 113 112 114 339

47. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U13-1 127 115 114 112 341

48. Mörwald Klaus NÖTTV SIER U13-1 126 113 123 107 343

49. Chen Kevin KTTV VÖLK U9 141 128 108 108 344

50. Schrödl Vinzenz WTTV MAR U13-1 137 119 119 108 346

50. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM U13-2 122 101 123 126 346

52. Posedu Matthias STTTV IND U13-1 129 107 123 121 351

53. Wilder Jakob NÖTTV SIER U13-1 133 124 123 106 353

54. Steinkogler Florian OÖTTV RITR U13-1 141 128 123 105 356

54. Maierhofer Kilian NÖTTV WAIY U13-1 135 120 115 121 356

56. Liang Niki NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 141 128 123 109 360

57. Jaidhauser Simon NÖTTV ERLA U13-2 136 122 121 126 369

Stat SL

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U13 männlich 2018/2019

Rang Name Verband

(Stand 11.05.2019)

Verein ges.
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 18/19

1. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE U15-2 29 23 17 12 52

2. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB U15-2 31 28 29 17 74

3. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ U15-2 39 33 31 21 85

4. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST U15-2 36 34 32 42 102

5. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV UNWE U15-1 57 44 35 31 110

6. Maad Johannes NÖTTV MARK U15-2 45 36 41 43 120

7. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U15-1 47 48 43 36 126

8. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U15-1 48 47 45 40 132

9. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U15-1 71 57 44 32 133

10. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH U15-2 51 46 47 47 140

11. Reimansteiner Marcus NÖTTV HAGE U15-2 58 52 53 50 155

12. Seper Erik WTTV FLÖT U15-2 60 59 58 45 162

13. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U15-1 61 58 56 61 175

14. Voloshchenko Rodion OÖTTV FROB U15-2 75 73 57 46 176

15. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U11 62 62 64 57 181

15. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U15-1 66 64 59 58 181

17. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-2 63 60 65 59 182

18. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV POTT U15-2 72 61 60 63 184

19. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI U15-2 59 66 62 64 185

20. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-2 67 65 61 60 186

21. Bichler Florian STTV SALZ U15-2 65 68 63 66 194

22. Tang Eric WTTV NFS U15-2 64 67 66 67 197

23. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB U15-2 68 63 70 84 201

24. Ganneshofer Rafael WTTV FLÖT U15-2 76 72 68 62 202

25. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U15-1 79 71 67 65 203

26. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT U15-2 69 69 69 69 207

27. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 78 75 71 70 216

28. Marek Marcel NÖTTV EAMS U15-1 81 78 72 68 218

29. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U13-1 74 76 73 72 219

30. Novak Thomas STTTV FKI U15-2 70 70 81 88 221

31. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U10 80 74 79 71 224

31. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U15-1 73 77 82 74 224

33. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U15-1 86 79 74 77 230

34. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U15-1 101 86 77 73 236

35. Pühringer David TTTV INNS U15-2 83 89 91 65 237

35. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U11 85 82 80 75 237

35. Hadzic Enis KTTV VÖLK U15-2 87 80 76 81 237

38. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV SKLW U13-1 87 86 75 79 240

39. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U15-1 89 87 78 76 241

40. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI U15-2 77 81 114 88 246

41. Oswald Klaus NÖTTV ANEU U15-2 98 123 93 61 252

42. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB U15-2 94 93 99 67 254

42. Kratochwil Andre NÖTTV STRA U15-2 99 90 86 78 254

42. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U13-1 86 84 84 97 254

45. Brandl David NÖTTV SSTO U15-2 96 88 96 72 256

46. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U15-2 88 101 114 69 258

46. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U13-1 90 85 83 95 258

48. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-2 93 95 86 80 259

49. Schrödl Lorenz WTTV MAR U15-2 91 92 87 82 260

50. Naderer Clemens OÖTTV UNWE U15-2 119 96 92 75 263

51. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U13-1 88 88 93 88 264

52. Wolf Fabian BTTV OBERP U13-2 121 100 85 83 268

53. Reiter David NÖTTV NIBE U13-2 91 89 91 89 269

54. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-2 92 93 92 87 271

55. Geringer Fabian NÖTTV HAGE U13-2 118 90 89 93 272

56. Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV MARK U11 99 92 90 91 273

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U15 männlich 2018/2019
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(Stand 11.05.2019)
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57. Kastl Adrian OÖTTV PREG U10 104 101 88 85 274

58. Kipman Filip STTV KUCH U15-1 93 94 106 90 277

59. Kuhs Matias WTTV MAR U15-1 100 95 97 86 278

59. Laubreiter Noah Maris KTTV SPIT U13-1 95 94 94 90 278

61. Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV RIED U10 105 99 87 94 280

62. Hold Tobias STTTV IND U13-1 117 87 97 101 285

63. Schandl Kevin NÖTTV STRA U11 100 91 96 99 286

64. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U13-1 97 96 95 96 287

65. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U15-1 92 97 102 100 289

65. Kriegl-Eckel Jakob NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 95 99 95 104 289

67. Buncek Stefan NÖTTV ANGE U13-2 141 102 102 87 291

68. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U15-1 103 98 114 93 294

69. Meier Julian OÖTTV WAIZ U10 103 103 100 92 295

70. Mravlyov Robert NÖTTV TULL U11 106 100 98 100 298

71. Kahofer Anton WTTV FLÖT U13-2 125 103 104 92 299

71. Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV GUNT U10 102 106 99 98 299

73. Kriha Fabian NÖTTV SSTO U15-1 105 106 111 89 300

74. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U15-1 102 104 114 95 301

75. Sonderegger Jakob VTTV RANK U15-1 113 110 101 91 302

76. Winsauer Florian VTTV FRAS U15-2 114 117 104 85 303

76. Chen Jacky TTTV SVGT U11 101 102 101 101 303

78. Kaindl Niklas NÖTTV STPA U15-2 110 109 107 88 304

79. Wyss Stephan WTTV FLÖT U13-2 124 105 106 94 305

80. Kleindienst Lukas KTTV VÖLK U15-1 119 107 103 97 307

80. Budin Matthias TTTV RUM U15-1 106 103 114 98 307

80. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 98 128 105 104 307

83. Egger Emil VTTV KLAU U15-2 112 120 108 88 308

84. Stift Florian NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 108 105 114 96 309

85. Nowak Thao NÖTTV TULL U10 107 104 123 102 313

86. Nowakowski Paul KTTV VÖLK U13-1 141 128 100 86 314

86. Ropp Marcel KTTV GURN U10 109 105 102 107 314

86. Aschmann Philipp KTTV VELD U13-1 96 97 123 121 314

89. Stift Lionel WTTV FLÖT U13-1 128 112 103 100 315

90. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U11 108 107 105 104 316

91. Himmer Mario STTV NEUM U15-1 107 113 110 101 318

91. Salimov Husein STTV SALZ U11 112 110 103 105 318

93. Tajmel Nino BTTV OBERP U15-1 111 108 114 102 321

93. Heiglmaier Paul STTV SALZ U15-1 106 111 109 106 321

93. Kriha Tobias NÖTTV SSTO U11 111 108 107 106 321

93. Prettner Gabriel VTTV RANK U15-1 109 112 105 107 321

97. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U13-1 141 104 116 102 322

98. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U10 110 109 106 111 325

99. Schönthaler Nicolas WTTV KONT U13-2 123 116 107 103 326

99. Goch Maksymilian VTTV FRAS U13-2 130 108 110 108 326

101. Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV IND U9 109 111 109 109 327

102. Schlechter Fabian TTTV SCHZ U13-2 141 106 112 110 328

103. Gschanes Daniel WTTV LSV U8 141 112 111 113 336

104. Sams Joshua STTV SALZ U8 114 113 112 114 339

105. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U13-1 127 115 114 112 341

106. Mörwald Klaus NÖTTV SIER U13-1 126 113 123 107 343

107. Chen Kevin KTTV VÖLK U9 141 128 108 108 344

107. Laczkovits Daniel BTTV OBERP U15-1 119 123 114 111 344

109. Schrödl Vinzenz WTTV MAR U13-1 137 119 119 108 346

109. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM U13-2 122 101 123 126 346

111. Burgmann Simon NÖTTV AGUM U15-1 119 123 114 117 350

112. Posedu Matthias STTTV IND U13-1 129 107 123 121 351
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113. Wilder Jakob NÖTTV SIER U13-1 133 124 123 106 353

114. Steinkogler Florian OÖTTV RITR U13-1 141 128 123 105 356

114. Maierhofer Kilian NÖTTV WAIY U13-1 135 120 115 121 356

116. Liang Niki NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 141 128 123 109 360

117. Jaidhauser Simon NÖTTV ERLA U13-2 136 122 121 126 369

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

3. Serie, Kärnten und Salzburg

Legende
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 18/19

1. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 1 1 1 1 3

2. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE U18-3 3 2 1 13 6

3. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV EBEN U18-3 8 3 2 6 11

4. Dillon Adrian TTTV INNS U18-3 11 6 3 3 12

5. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV BIES U18-1 15 5 10 2 17

5. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB U18-3 6 4 7 10 17

7. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 4 11 9 5 18

8. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 9 10 4 7 20

9. Dieudonné Maxime VTTV KENN U18-3 24 17 11 8 36

10. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV SVGT U18-2 19 18 15 4 37

11. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT U18-3 20 15 13 15 43

12. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM U18-3 16 13 22 22 51

13. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE U15-2 29 23 17 12 52

14. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV KAPF U18-3 23 20 18 16 54

15. Weis Michael NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 21 22 21 23 64

16. Gruber Lukas WTTV FLÖT U18-3 22 24 19 24 65

17. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC U18-1 44 29 20 20 69

18. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB U15-2 31 28 29 17 74

19. Galitschitsch Michael STTTV KAPF U18-2 30 25 24 26 75

20. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ U18-2 27 35 30 19 76

21. Graf Otto WTTV SKLW U18-3 26 27 25 26 77

21. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB U18-2 25 26 26 38 77

23. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK U18-2 32 30 23 25 78

24. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ U15-2 39 33 31 21 85

25. Schwab Philip VTTV KLAU U18-2 37 31 27 29 87

26. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP U18-1 33 32 34 34 99

27. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST U15-2 36 34 32 42 102

28. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO U18-2 28 38 39 41 105

29. Hudribusch Phillip WTTV WPAE U18-2 60 43 33 30 106

29. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT U18-1 43 37 36 33 106

31. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV UNWE U15-1 57 44 35 31 110

32. Hintersteiner Markus OÖTTV ASWE U18-1 35 39 40 44 114

33. Lucanin Stefan WTTV SKLW U18-2 49 45 38 37 120

33. Maad Johannes NÖTTV MARK U15-2 45 36 41 43 120

33. Pacher Phillip KTTV VÖLM U18-3 38 41 41 88 120

36. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U15-1 47 48 43 36 126

37. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U15-1 48 47 45 40 132

38. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U15-1 71 57 44 32 133

39. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH U15-2 51 46 47 47 140

40. Schneider Moritz NÖTTV ANEU U18-3 59 49 46 48 143

41. Zagorov David NÖTTV POTT U18-2 46 51 50 55 147

42. Weninger Tobias BTTV OBWT U18-2 50 50 54 88 154

43. Reimansteiner Marcus NÖTTV HAGE U15-2 58 52 53 50 155

44. Vernydub Anton NÖTTV NEUD U18-1 86 58 49 49 156

45. Jilg-Thaler Sebastian TTTV RUM U18-2 64 60 48 51 159

45. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW U18-1 53 54 52 56 159

47. Seper Erik WTTV FLÖT U15-2 60 59 58 45 162

48. Malle Gerold KTTV VÖLM U18-3 86 59 51 53 163

48. Pichler Ralph NÖTTV BAAC U18-2 55 53 55 59 163

50. Herzog Jonas STTV KUCH U18-3 56 66 59 54 169

51. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U15-1 61 58 56 61 175

52. Voloshchenko Rodion OÖTTV FROB U15-2 75 73 57 46 176

53. Zaric Stefan WTTV SKLW U18-1 67 69 58 52 177

54. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U11 62 62 64 57 181

54. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U15-1 66 64 59 58 181

56. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-2 63 60 65 59 182

57. Vernydub Arthur NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 61 62 60 63 183

ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
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ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2018/2019

Rang Name Verband Verein Stat SL

(Stand 11.05.2019)

58. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV POTT U15-2 72 61 60 63 184

59. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI U15-2 59 66 62 64 185

60. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-2 67 65 61 60 186

61. Ozerov Sergey WTTV FLÖT U18-1 68 63 62 88 193

62. Bichler Florian STTV SALZ U15-2 65 68 63 66 194

62. Tiefenbacher Florian STTV KUCH U18-3 63 80 63 68 194

64. Tang Eric WTTV NFS U15-2 64 67 66 67 197

65. Müllner Jürgen NÖTTV ANEU U18-1 73 72 64 64 200

66. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB U15-2 68 63 70 84 201

67. Ganneshofer Rafael WTTV FLÖT U15-2 76 72 68 62 202

68. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U15-1 79 71 67 65 203

68. Kostolani Lukas NÖTTV ANGE U18-1 66 67 70 88 203

70. Sams Elias STTV SALZ U18-1 71 70 65 74 206

71. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT U15-2 69 69 69 69 207

72. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 78 75 71 70 216

72. Pfneiszl Christoph BTTV OBERP U18-2 72 74 70 88 216

74. Marek Marcel NÖTTV EAMS U15-1 81 78 72 68 218

75. Kobler Franz OÖTTV LEST U18-1 79 80 70 70 219

75. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U13-1 74 76 73 72 219

75. Strauß Lorenz NÖTTV USTO U18-2 77 75 67 78 219

78. Novak Thomas STTTV FKI U15-2 70 70 81 88 221

79. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U10 80 74 79 71 224

79. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U15-1 73 77 82 74 224

81. Zeilner Wendelin STTV SALZ U18-1 84 73 68 88 225

82. Auer Sebastian NÖTTV SIER U18-3 86 80 70 78 228

83. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U15-1 86 79 74 77 230

84. Sponring Martin TTTV RUM U18-2 82 80 70 88 232

85. Zeller Noel WTTV KORN U18-1 86 77 70 88 233

86. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U15-1 101 86 77 73 236

86. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

86. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

86. Prett Tobias KTTV ALAK U18-3 86 80 70 88 236

86. Rebol Michael STTTV IND U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

86. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

86. Zivkovic Sasa KTTV VELD U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

93. Pühringer David TTTV INNS U15-2 83 89 91 65 237

93. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U11 85 82 80 75 237

93. Hadzic Enis KTTV VÖLK U15-2 87 80 76 81 237

96. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV SKLW U13-1 87 86 75 79 240

97. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U15-1 89 87 78 76 241

98. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI U15-2 77 81 114 88 246

99. Oswald Klaus NÖTTV ANEU U15-2 98 123 93 61 252

100. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB U15-2 94 93 99 67 254

100. Kratochwil Andre NÖTTV STRA U15-2 99 90 86 78 254

100. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U13-1 86 84 84 97 254

103. Brandl David NÖTTV SSTO U15-2 96 88 96 72 256

104. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U15-2 88 101 114 69 258

104. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U13-1 90 85 83 95 258

106. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-2 93 95 86 80 259

107. Schrödl Lorenz WTTV MAR U15-2 91 92 87 82 260

108. Naderer Clemens OÖTTV UNWE U15-2 119 96 92 75 263

109. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U13-1 88 88 93 88 264

110. Wolf Fabian BTTV OBERP U13-2 121 100 85 83 268

111. Reiter David NÖTTV NIBE U13-2 91 89 91 89 269

112. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-2 92 93 92 87 271

113. Geringer Fabian NÖTTV HAGE U13-2 118 90 89 93 272

114. Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV MARK U11 99 92 90 91 273
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115. Kastl Adrian OÖTTV PREG U10 104 101 88 85 274

116. Kipman Filip STTV KUCH U15-1 93 94 106 90 277

117. Kuhs Matias WTTV MAR U15-1 100 95 97 86 278

117. Laubreiter Noah Maris KTTV SPIT U13-1 95 94 94 90 278

119. Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV RIED U10 105 99 87 94 280

120. Hold Tobias STTTV IND U13-1 117 87 97 101 285

121. Schandl Kevin NÖTTV STRA U11 100 91 96 99 286

122. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U13-1 97 96 95 96 287

123. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U15-1 92 97 102 100 289

123. Kriegl-Eckel Jakob NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 95 99 95 104 289

125. Buncek Stefan NÖTTV ANGE U13-2 141 102 102 87 291

126. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U15-1 103 98 114 93 294

127. Meier Julian OÖTTV WAIZ U10 103 103 100 92 295

128. Mravlyov Robert NÖTTV TULL U11 106 100 98 100 298

129. Kahofer Anton WTTV FLÖT U13-2 125 103 104 92 299

129. Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV GUNT U10 102 106 99 98 299

131. Kriha Fabian NÖTTV SSTO U15-1 105 106 111 89 300

132. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U15-1 102 104 114 95 301

133. Sonderegger Jakob VTTV RANK U15-1 113 110 101 91 302

134. Winsauer Florian VTTV FRAS U15-2 114 117 104 85 303

134. Chen Jacky TTTV SVGT U11 101 102 101 101 303

136. Kaindl Niklas NÖTTV STPA U15-2 110 109 107 88 304

137. Wyss Stephan WTTV FLÖT U13-2 124 105 106 94 305

138. Kleindienst Lukas KTTV VÖLK U15-1 119 107 103 97 307

138. Budin Matthias TTTV RUM U15-1 106 103 114 98 307

138. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 98 128 105 104 307

141. Egger Emil VTTV KLAU U15-2 112 120 108 88 308

142. Stift Florian NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 108 105 114 96 309

143. Nowak Thao NÖTTV TULL U10 107 104 123 102 313

144. Nowakowski Paul KTTV VÖLK U13-1 141 128 100 86 314

144. Ropp Marcel KTTV GURN U10 109 105 102 107 314

144. Aschmann Philipp KTTV VELD U13-1 96 97 123 121 314

147. Stift Lionel WTTV FLÖT U13-1 128 112 103 100 315

148. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U11 108 107 105 104 316

149. Himmer Mario STTV NEUM U15-1 107 113 110 101 318

149. Salimov Husein STTV SALZ U11 112 110 103 105 318

151. Tajmel Nino BTTV OBERP U15-1 111 108 114 102 321

151. Heiglmaier Paul STTV SALZ U15-1 106 111 109 106 321

151. Kriha Tobias NÖTTV SSTO U11 111 108 107 106 321

151. Prettner Gabriel VTTV RANK U15-1 109 112 105 107 321

155. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U13-1 141 104 116 102 322

156. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U10 110 109 106 111 325

157. Schönthaler Nicolas WTTV KONT U13-2 123 116 107 103 326

157. Goch Maksymilian VTTV FRAS U13-2 130 108 110 108 326

159. Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV IND U9 109 111 109 109 327

160. Schlechter Fabian TTTV SCHZ U13-2 141 106 112 110 328

161. Gschanes Daniel WTTV LSV U8 141 112 111 113 336

162. Sams Joshua STTV SALZ U8 114 113 112 114 339

163. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U13-1 127 115 114 112 341

164. Mörwald Klaus NÖTTV SIER U13-1 126 113 123 107 343

165. Chen Kevin KTTV VÖLK U9 141 128 108 108 344

165. Laczkovits Daniel BTTV OBERP U15-1 119 123 114 111 344

167. Schrödl Vinzenz WTTV MAR U13-1 137 119 119 108 346

167. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM U13-2 122 101 123 126 346

169. Burgmann Simon NÖTTV AGUM U15-1 119 123 114 117 350

170. Posedu Matthias STTTV IND U13-1 129 107 123 121 351

171. Wilder Jakob NÖTTV SIER U13-1 133 124 123 106 353
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172. Steinkogler Florian OÖTTV RITR U13-1 141 128 123 105 356

172. Maierhofer Kilian NÖTTV WAIY U13-1 135 120 115 121 356

174. Liang Niki NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 141 128 123 109 360

175. Jaidhauser Simon NÖTTV ERLA U13-2 136 122 121 126 369

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen

3. Serie, Kärnten und Salzburg

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Niederösterreich
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1. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV UNWE U21-2 1 1 1 1 3

1. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV FROB U21-3 1 1 1 1 3

1. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 1 1 1 1 3

4. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE U18-3 3 2 1 13 6

5. Binder Michael OÖTTV BIES U21-1 2 8 8 1 11

5. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV EBEN U18-3 8 3 2 6 11

7. Dillon Adrian TTTV INNS U18-3 11 6 3 3 12

8. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH U21-1 7 1 5 13 13

9. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV BIES U18-1 15 5 10 2 17

9. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB U18-3 6 4 7 10 17

11. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 4 11 9 5 18

12. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 9 10 4 7 20

13. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK U21-2 10 9 6 11 25

14. Kolbert Oliver WTTV LENZ U21-3 12 7 12 18 31

15. Dieudonné Maxime VTTV KENN U18-3 24 17 11 8 36

16. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV SVGT U18-2 19 18 15 4 37

17. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA U21-1 14 21 16 9 39

18. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT U18-3 20 15 13 15 43

18. Bajric Alen KTTV KAC U21-1 17 12 14 26 43

20. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM U18-3 16 13 22 22 51

21. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE U15-2 29 23 17 12 52

22. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV KAPF U18-3 23 20 18 16 54

23. Weis Michael NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 21 22 21 23 64

24. Gruber Lukas WTTV FLÖT U18-3 22 24 19 24 65

24. Schloffer Steven STTTV KAPF U21-2 18 19 28 39 65

26. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC U18-1 44 29 20 20 69

27. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB U15-2 31 28 29 17 74

28. Galitschitsch Michael STTTV KAPF U18-2 30 25 24 26 75

29. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ U18-2 27 35 30 19 76

30. Graf Otto WTTV SKLW U18-3 26 27 25 26 77

30. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB U18-2 25 26 26 38 77

32. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK U18-2 32 30 23 25 78

33. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ U15-2 39 33 31 21 85

34. Schwab Philip VTTV KLAU U18-2 37 31 27 29 87

35. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP U18-1 33 32 34 34 99

36. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST U15-2 36 34 32 42 102

37. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO U18-2 28 38 39 41 105

38. Hudribusch Phillip WTTV WPAE U18-2 60 43 33 30 106

38. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT U18-1 43 37 36 33 106

38. Primisser Julian KTTV VELD U21-1 34 40 37 35 106

41. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV UNWE U15-1 57 44 35 31 110

42. Hintersteiner Markus OÖTTV ASWE U18-1 35 39 40 44 114

43. Lucanin Stefan WTTV SKLW U18-2 49 45 38 37 120

43. Maad Johannes NÖTTV MARK U15-2 45 36 41 43 120

43. Pacher Phillip KTTV VÖLM U18-3 38 41 41 88 120

46. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U15-1 47 48 43 36 126

47. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U15-1 48 47 45 40 132

48. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U15-1 71 57 44 32 133

49. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH U15-2 51 46 47 47 140

50. Schneider Moritz NÖTTV ANEU U18-3 59 49 46 48 143

51. Zagorov David NÖTTV POTT U18-2 46 51 50 55 147

52. Weninger Tobias BTTV OBWT U18-2 50 50 54 88 154

53. Reimansteiner Marcus NÖTTV HAGE U15-2 58 52 53 50 155

54. Vernydub Anton NÖTTV NEUD U18-1 86 58 49 49 156

55. Jilg-Thaler Sebastian TTTV RUM U18-2 64 60 48 51 159

55. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW U18-1 53 54 52 56 159

57. Seper Erik WTTV FLÖT U15-2 60 59 58 45 162
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58. Malle Gerold KTTV VÖLM U18-3 86 59 51 53 163

58. Pichler Ralph NÖTTV BAAC U18-2 55 53 55 59 163

60. Herzog Jonas STTV KUCH U18-3 56 66 59 54 169

61. Basnar Daniel WTTV SKLW U21-1 62 68 44 88 174

62. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U15-1 61 58 56 61 175

63. Voloshchenko Rodion OÖTTV FROB U15-2 75 73 57 46 176

64. Zaric Stefan WTTV SKLW U18-1 67 69 58 52 177

65. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U11 62 62 64 57 181

65. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U15-1 66 64 59 58 181

67. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-2 63 60 65 59 182

68. Vernydub Arthur NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 61 62 60 63 183

69. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV POTT U15-2 72 61 60 63 184

70. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI U15-2 59 66 62 64 185

71. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-2 67 65 61 60 186

72. Ozerov Sergey WTTV FLÖT U18-1 68 63 62 88 193

73. Bichler Florian STTV SALZ U15-2 65 68 63 66 194

73. Tiefenbacher Florian STTV KUCH U18-3 63 80 63 68 194

75. Tang Eric WTTV NFS U15-2 64 67 66 67 197

76. Müllner Jürgen NÖTTV ANEU U18-1 73 72 64 64 200

77. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB U15-2 68 63 70 84 201

78. Ganneshofer Rafael WTTV FLÖT U15-2 76 72 68 62 202

79. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U15-1 79 71 67 65 203

79. Kostolani Lukas NÖTTV ANGE U18-1 66 67 70 88 203

81. Sams Elias STTV SALZ U18-1 71 70 65 74 206

82. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT U15-2 69 69 69 69 207

83. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U21-1 86 80 44 88 210

84. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 78 75 71 70 216

84. Pfneiszl Christoph BTTV OBERP U18-2 72 74 70 88 216

86. Marek Marcel NÖTTV EAMS U15-1 81 78 72 68 218

87. Kobler Franz OÖTTV LEST U18-1 79 80 70 70 219

87. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U13-1 74 76 73 72 219

87. Strauß Lorenz NÖTTV USTO U18-2 77 75 67 78 219

90. Novak Thomas STTTV FKI U15-2 70 70 81 88 221

91. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U10 80 74 79 71 224

91. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U15-1 73 77 82 74 224

93. Zeilner Wendelin STTV SALZ U18-1 84 73 68 88 225

94. Auer Sebastian NÖTTV SIER U18-3 86 80 70 78 228

95. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U15-1 86 79 74 77 230

96. Sponring Martin TTTV RUM U18-2 82 80 70 88 232

97. Zeller Noel WTTV KORN U18-1 86 77 70 88 233

98. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U15-1 101 86 77 73 236

98. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

98. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

98. Prett Tobias KTTV ALAK U18-3 86 80 70 88 236

98. Rebol Michael STTTV IND U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

98. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

98. Zivkovic Sasa KTTV VELD U18-1 86 80 70 88 236

105. Pühringer David TTTV INNS U15-2 83 89 91 65 237

105. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U11 85 82 80 75 237

105. Hadzic Enis KTTV VÖLK U15-2 87 80 76 81 237

108. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV SKLW U13-1 87 86 75 79 240

109. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U15-1 89 87 78 76 241

110. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI U15-2 77 81 114 88 246

111. Oswald Klaus NÖTTV ANEU U15-2 98 123 93 61 252

112. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB U15-2 94 93 99 67 254

112. Kratochwil Andre NÖTTV STRA U15-2 99 90 86 78 254

112. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U13-1 86 84 84 97 254
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115. Brandl David NÖTTV SSTO U15-2 96 88 96 72 256

116. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U15-2 88 101 114 69 258

116. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U13-1 90 85 83 95 258

118. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-2 93 95 86 80 259

119. Schrödl Lorenz WTTV MAR U15-2 91 92 87 82 260

120. Naderer Clemens OÖTTV UNWE U15-2 119 96 92 75 263

121. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U13-1 88 88 93 88 264

122. Wolf Fabian BTTV OBERP U13-2 121 100 85 83 268

123. Reiter David NÖTTV NIBE U13-2 91 89 91 89 269

124. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-2 92 93 92 87 271

125. Geringer Fabian NÖTTV HAGE U13-2 118 90 89 93 272

126. Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV MARK U11 99 92 90 91 273

127. Kastl Adrian OÖTTV PREG U10 104 101 88 85 274

128. Kipman Filip STTV KUCH U15-1 93 94 106 90 277

129. Kuhs Matias WTTV MAR U15-1 100 95 97 86 278

129. Laubreiter Noah Maris KTTV SPIT U13-1 95 94 94 90 278

131. Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV RIED U10 105 99 87 94 280

132. Hold Tobias STTTV IND U13-1 117 87 97 101 285

133. Schandl Kevin NÖTTV STRA U11 100 91 96 99 286

134. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U13-1 97 96 95 96 287

135. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U15-1 92 97 102 100 289

135. Kriegl-Eckel Jakob NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 95 99 95 104 289

137. Buncek Stefan NÖTTV ANGE U13-2 141 102 102 87 291

138. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U15-1 103 98 114 93 294

139. Meier Julian OÖTTV WAIZ U10 103 103 100 92 295

140. Mravlyov Robert NÖTTV TULL U11 106 100 98 100 298

141. Kahofer Anton WTTV FLÖT U13-2 125 103 104 92 299

141. Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV GUNT U10 102 106 99 98 299

143. Kriha Fabian NÖTTV SSTO U15-1 105 106 111 89 300

144. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U15-1 102 104 114 95 301

145. Sonderegger Jakob VTTV RANK U15-1 113 110 101 91 302

146. Winsauer Florian VTTV FRAS U15-2 114 117 104 85 303

146. Chen Jacky TTTV SVGT U11 101 102 101 101 303

148. Kaindl Niklas NÖTTV STPA U15-2 110 109 107 88 304

149. Wyss Stephan WTTV FLÖT U13-2 124 105 106 94 305

150. Kleindienst Lukas KTTV VÖLK U15-1 119 107 103 97 307

150. Budin Matthias TTTV RUM U15-1 106 103 114 98 307

150. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 98 128 105 104 307

153. Egger Emil VTTV KLAU U15-2 112 120 108 88 308

154. Stift Florian NÖTTV UAMS U15-1 108 105 114 96 309

155. Nowak Thao NÖTTV TULL U10 107 104 123 102 313

156. Nowakowski Paul KTTV VÖLK U13-1 141 128 100 86 314

156. Ropp Marcel KTTV GURN U10 109 105 102 107 314

156. Aschmann Philipp KTTV VELD U13-1 96 97 123 121 314

159. Stift Lionel WTTV FLÖT U13-1 128 112 103 100 315

160. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U11 108 107 105 104 316

161. Himmer Mario STTV NEUM U15-1 107 113 110 101 318

161. Salimov Husein STTV SALZ U11 112 110 103 105 318

163. Tajmel Nino BTTV OBERP U15-1 111 108 114 102 321

163. Heiglmaier Paul STTV SALZ U15-1 106 111 109 106 321

163. Kriha Tobias NÖTTV SSTO U11 111 108 107 106 321

163. Prettner Gabriel VTTV RANK U15-1 109 112 105 107 321

167. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U13-1 141 104 116 102 322

168. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U10 110 109 106 111 325

169. Schönthaler Nicolas WTTV KONT U13-2 123 116 107 103 326

169. Goch Maksymilian VTTV FRAS U13-2 130 108 110 108 326

171. Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV IND U9 109 111 109 109 327
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172. Schlechter Fabian TTTV SCHZ U13-2 141 106 112 110 328

173. Gschanes Daniel WTTV LSV U8 141 112 111 113 336

174. Sams Joshua STTV SALZ U8 114 113 112 114 339

175. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U13-1 127 115 114 112 341

176. Mörwald Klaus NÖTTV SIER U13-1 126 113 123 107 343

177. Chen Kevin KTTV VÖLK U9 141 128 108 108 344

177. Laczkovits Daniel BTTV OBERP U15-1 119 123 114 111 344

179. Schrödl Vinzenz WTTV MAR U13-1 137 119 119 108 346

179. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM U13-2 122 101 123 126 346

181. Burgmann Simon NÖTTV AGUM U15-1 119 123 114 117 350

182. Posedu Matthias STTTV IND U13-1 129 107 123 121 351

183. Wilder Jakob NÖTTV SIER U13-1 133 124 123 106 353

184. Steinkogler Florian OÖTTV RITR U13-1 141 128 123 105 356

184. Maierhofer Kilian NÖTTV WAIY U13-1 135 120 115 121 356

186. Liang Niki NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 141 128 123 109 360

187. Jaidhauser Simon NÖTTV ERLA U13-2 136 122 121 126 369

SL
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NT nicht teilgenommen
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